
Date Day Presenter Moderator

02.06.2025 Monday Seminar Pulmonary Surfactant Dr. Samuel Dr. Antonious M Selvam

03.06.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

04.06.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Latent TB & Cy TB Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious M Selvam

05.06.2025 Thursday Dr. Naveen Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning
Lecture - Sleep apnea syndrome - OSA 
& CSA

All PG's Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Afternoon
Case presentation 

Dr. Ahamed Dr. Antonious M Selvam

09.06.2025 Monday Seminar Adult BCG vaccination Dr. Livia Dr. Arun Prasath
10.06.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

11.06.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Cystic Lung diseases Dr. Samuel Dr. Antonious M Selvam

12.06.2025 Thursday Dr. Ilamparithi Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Morning Tutorial - Mediastinal Neoplasms Dr. Mahesh Dr. Arun Prasath

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Arun Dr. Antonious M Selvam

16.06.2025 Monday Seminar NTM Dr. Sariga Dr. Pinkutty Sagar
17.06.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

18.06.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Non - Small cell 
lung cancer

Dr. Naveen Dr. Antonious M Selvam

19.06.2025 Thursday Dr. Livia Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning
Theory class - Indoor and ourtdoor air 
pollution

All PG's Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Asokh Dr. Antonious M Selvam

23.06.2025 Monday Seminar Steroid in TB &  Pericardial TB Dr. Mahesh Dr. Arun Prasath

24.06.2025 Tuesday All PG's All Faculty

25.06.2025 Wednesday
Morning      

Chest - 
Radiology MDT

Group discussion - Pulmonary 
circulation

Dr. Sariga Dr. Antonious M Selvam

26.06.2025 Thursday Dr. Samuel Dr. Arun Prasath

Morning Tutorial - CNSTB All PG's Dr. Pinkutty Sagar

Afternoon Case presentation Dr. Arun Dr. Antonious M Selvam

30.06.2025 Monday Seminar Mastcells and eosinopils Dr. Livia Dr. Arun Prasath

27.06.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

20.06.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

13.06.2025 Friday
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Teaching Program

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club

06.06.2025 Friday

CME

Grand rounds / Journal Club


